(@ LMARCHE
La Marche Manufacturing Company | www.lamarchemfg,com
ESCR
Engine Starting Battery Charger
Installation and Operation Manual
100 Brorock br. Des Plsiaes G0LG-1567 PN 7s Instruction Draing Humber PULESCR-L
Tol, B47 1160 Fax: $47 293 2061 Revidon ALT Rev. Dites 05/18 EON: 22208
Important Safety Instructions

+ Refers fh wii J ncn ion
oe Ny vegan Ee Sd Dsl he rh
Model Number Nomenclature
+ TOA @ 12V or 200 @ 12V or 10A Gg 24V |
METERING
« LGD DU Ourpr Digsed Volmerer
sad Ammer (1%)
ADJUSTAILE ¥OLTAGH RANGE
+ Float Voltage
242 23 voice (Lead
145 sul /cel (RIC)
lie Voltage
200 volo cell (Lead)
twos el NTC
CONTROLS
* Fiat and Equalize Butt
Shieh from Float 1 Fe
Ads Voltage for Flu & F
A Alem Beings ad hls
Disable Tempenmire Compensation
Valve Timer
= Multi-Mode quilt Timer and Lights
adjustable fronn 1 144 hire
~ Five selectable modes: Muna. Flay, 14-7,
Walay smd Lualise afer Low DC Vilage
ul/0E AC Thies
* Resor Button
Rear he Valk
+ Lump Test Burin
“Tost LED Display & EDs
ALARM CONTACTS
AC ue
* Law BC Votige:
« High DC Volnge
«© Changs Flute
Form “C7 conzacesitod 288 J0VDC/05A
MONITORING
« LCD Display
Volts
AapStuwe
+ LED Indications.
dry monFes how)
AC ON (Cizeen)
Cliasger Iulite (Red)
Wanery Fault Red)
Current Limi Re
High DX, Voliage
Lan DC Voltage
TSVIUNMEN
© Sa
+ Storage
AU BE ©
2)
Red)
(Real)
Al
+ Relative Humidity
$0 0 95% mn-conerisngg
ENE O51 KE
+ Simuctural Design
Will Mount NEMA | poatee
cyared
+ Cable EntryLefrSide
6A maiel = Knockouts: lett 3);
sight (1) and back
STANTIARDS